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Employee Name DHANUSH E

Department STUDENT EXPERIENCE

CUSTOMER SUCCESS SPECIALIST - CUSTOMER SUCCESS  Bank Name

Employee ID TNL21931917

Date of Joining 29/11/2023

Designation

Bank A/C No 35929176277

Paid Days / LOP/LOPR 31/0/0

PF No. PY/BOM//0060674/

ESI No.

Earnings Reference Amount
Basic 18,333.00
H.R.A

Statutory Bonus

Leave Travel Allowance

Extra Payment

Gross Earning

Net Pay

Net Pay In Words

Provident Fund(PF) Details

Employee Contribution to PF

Employee VPF Contribution

Employer C
Employer C

ontribution to EPS 1,250.00

ontribution to PF

1,300.00

Amount

1,800.00

Amount Arrear Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PAN No.
Group Date of Joining

Universal Account Number

STATE BANK OF INDIA
ADOPE1145R

102017382427

Year to Date Deductions Amount Year to Date
36,666.00 Provident Fund (PF) 1,800.00 3,600.00
1,834.00
2,600.00
1,134.00
1,362.00

43,596.00 Gross Deduction 1,800.00 3,600.00

Rupees Twenty Thousand Six Hundred And Seventy Nine Only
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Projected income tax computation statement for the month of May 2024

Tax Computation

Gross Salary

Accommodation / Furnishing

Retirement Fund Perq

Exemptions Under Section 10 & 17

Gross Salary after Section 10 & 17 exemptions
Net Salary

Income received from previous employer salary
Professional Tax recovered by previous employer
Professional Tax recovered by Current Employer
Professional Tax

Standard Deduction under section 16 (1)
Income chargeable under the head Salaries
House property income or loss

Additional Interest on House property - (Section 80OEE/ 80EEA)
Other income

Gross Total Income

Other Deduction under chapter VI-A
Deductions Under Chapter VI-A - 80C

Net Taxable Income

Tax on Net Income

Income Tax payable

Surcharge on Income Tax

Health and Education Cess

Total Tax Liability

Income Tax Per Month

Marginal Tax to be Recovered for this Month
Tax to be Recovered for the Current Month
Total Income tax paid from salary till date

Tax recovered by previous employer/others
Income Tax due

Remaining months in the current Year

TDS to be recovered per month

Breakup of exemptions under Section 10 & 17

HRA Exemption (Sec 10 (13A))

Transport Exemption (Sec 10(14))

Gratuity Exemption (Sec 10(10))

Uniform (Sec 10(14))

Education (Sec 10(14))

Leave Encashment (Sec 10(10AA)(ii))

LTA exemption (Sec 10(5))

Other exemptions under Sec 10 (gratuity etc.)

Total Exempted Allowance

Other income

Interest on Housing Loan-Self Occupied Property (Sec 24(b))
House Property Income/(Loss) - Let Out Property (Sec 24(b))
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Amount (INR)
254,766.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
254,766.00
254,766.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
50,000.00
204,766.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
204,766.00
0.00

0.00
204,766.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

Applied amount Amount exempted
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

6,804.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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Interest on House property - Additional Exemption (Section 80EE)

Interest on House property - Additional Deduction (Section 80EEA)

Other Income (NSC Interest etc.)

Other Deduction under chapter VI-A

Medical Insurance Premium (Sec 80D)

Medical Insurance Premium for parents (sec 80D)

Medical Insurance Premium paid for senior Citizen (Parents)
Medical for Handicapped Dependents (Sec 80DD)

Medical for Handicapped Dependents (severe disability) (Sec
Medical for Specified Diseases (Sec 80DDB)

Medical for Specified Diseases for Senior Citizen (Sec 80DDB
Interest Paid on Higher Education Loan (Sec 80E)

Donation for Approved Fund and Charities (Sec 80G)

Deduction for Permanent Disability (Sec 80U)

Tax Exemption on Loan for Purchase of Electric Vehicles (Sec 80EEB)

Employer's contribution toward NPS (up to 10%)(u/s 80CCD)
Total Deductibles

Deductions Under Chapter VI-A - 80C
Employees Provident Fund

Voluntary Provident Fund

Provident Fund contributed with Previous employer
Public Provident Fund

Children's Education

National Savings Certificate (NSC)

Insurance Premium

Housing Loan Principal Repayment

Sukanya Samriddhi Scheme

Accrued NSC Interest

Mutual Funds / ULIP

Others

Dedn under Life Insurance Pension Scheme
Employees contribution towards NPS

80C Total Limited to 1.5 Lakh Excluding NPS
Total 80C limit to be capped 2 lakh

TAX CALCULATION

Tax Calculation On Taxable Income

0 - 300000 : 0%

300001 - 600000 : 5%

600001 - 900000 : 10%

900001 - 1200000 : 15%

1200001 - 1500000 : 20%

1500001 - 9999999999999999999999999999 : 30%
Tax Rebate

Tax(After Tax Rebate)

Surcharge

Health and Education Cess

Total Tax Liability

OTHER TDS DETAILS

Think & Learn Private Limited

IBC Knowledge Park, 4/1, 2nd Floor, Tower D
Bannerghatta Main Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560029
E-mail: info@byjus.com | Tel. No. +91 80668 36800

CIN: U80903KA2011PTC061427

www.byjus.com

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 204,766.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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PREVIOUS COMPANY TDS
OUTSIDE TDS

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.
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0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



