

Payslip for the month of May 2024

Employee ID	TNL21931917	Employee Name	DHANUSH E
Date of Joining	29/11/2023	Department	STUDENT EXPERIENCE
Designation	CUSTOMER SUCCESS SPECIALIST - CUSTOMER SUCCESS	Bank Name	STATE BANK OF INDIA
Bank A/C No	35929176277	PAN No.	ADOPE1145R
Paid Days / LOP / LOPR	31 / 0 / 0	Group Date of Joining	
PF No.	PY/BOM//0060674/	Universal Account Number	102017382427
ESI No.			

Earnings	Reference Amount	Amount	Arrear Amount	Year to Date	Deductions	Amount	Year to Date
Basic	18,333.00	18,333.00	0.00	36,666.00	Provident Fund (PF)	1,800.00	3,600.00
H.R.A	917.00	917.00	0.00	1,834.00			
Statutory Bonus	1,300.00	1,300.00	0.00	2,600.00			
Leave Travel Allowance	567.00	567.00	0.00	1,134.00			
Extra Payment	0.00	1,362.00	0.00	1,362.00			
Gross Earning		22,479.00		43,596.00	Gross Deduction	1,800.00	3,600.00

Net Pay 20,679.00

Net Pay In Words Rupees Twenty Thousand Six Hundred And Seventy Nine Only

Provident Fund(PF) Details	Amount	Year to Date
Employee Contribution to PF	1,800.00	3,600.00
Employee VPF Contribution	0.00	0.00
Employer Contribution to EPS	1,250.00	2,500.00
Employer Contribution to PF	550.00	1,100.00

Projected income tax computation statement for the month of May 2024

Tax Computation	Amount (INR)
Gross Salary	254,766.00
Accommodation / Furnishing	0.00
Retirement Fund Perq	0.00
Exemptions Under Section 10 & 17	0.00
Gross Salary after Section 10 & 17 exemptions	254,766.00
Net Salary	254,766.00
Income received from previous employer salary	0.00
Professional Tax recovered by previous employer	0.00
Professional Tax recovered by Current Employer	0.00
Professional Tax	0.00
Standard Deduction under section 16 (I)	50,000.00
Income chargeable under the head Salaries	204,766.00
House property income or loss	0.00
Additional Interest on House property - (Section 80EE/ 80EEA)	0.00
Other income	0.00
Gross Total Income	204,766.00
Other Deduction under chapter VI-A	0.00
Deductions Under Chapter VI-A - 80C	0.00
Net Taxable Income	204,766.00
Tax on Net Income	0.00
Income Tax payable	0.00
Surcharge on Income Tax	0.00
Health and Education Cess	0.00
Total Tax Liability	0.00
Income Tax Per Month	0.00
Marginal Tax to be Recovered for this Month	0.00
Tax to be Recovered for the Current Month	0.00
Total Income tax paid from salary till date	0.00
Tax recovered by previous employer/others	0.00
Income Tax due	0.00
Remaining months in the current Year	10.00
TDS to be recovered per month	0.00
Breakup of exemptions under Section 10 & 17	Applied amount
HRA Exemption (Sec 10 (13A))	Amount exempted
Transport Exemption (Sec 10(14))	0.00
Gratuity Exemption (Sec 10(10))	0.00
Uniform (Sec 10(14))	0.00
Education (Sec 10(14))	0.00
Leave Encashment (Sec 10(10AA)(ii))	0.00
LTA exemption (Sec 10(5))	6,804.00
Other exemptions under Sec 10 (gratuity etc.)	0.00
Total Exempted Allowance	0.00
Other income	0.00
Interest on Housing Loan-Self Occupied Property (Sec 24(b))	0.00
House Property Income/(Loss) - Let Out Property (Sec 24(b))	0.00

Interest on House property - Additional Exemption (Section 80EE)	0.00	0.00
Interest on House property - Additional Deduction (Section 80EEA)	0.00	0.00
Other Income (NSC Interest etc.)	0.00	0.00
Other Deduction under chapter VI-A	0.00	0.00
Medical Insurance Premium (Sec 80D)	0.00	0.00
Medical Insurance Premium for parents (sec 80D)	0.00	0.00
Medical Insurance Premium paid for senior Citizen (Parents)	0.00	0.00
Medical for Handicapped Dependents (Sec 80DD)	0.00	0.00
Medical for Handicapped Dependents (severe disability) (Sec	0.00	0.00
Medical for Specified Diseases (Sec 80DDB)	0.00	0.00
Medical for Specified Diseases for Senior Citizen (Sec 80DDB)	0.00	0.00
Interest Paid on Higher Education Loan (Sec 80E)	0.00	0.00
Donation for Approved Fund and Charities (Sec 80G)	0.00	0.00
Deduction for Permanent Disability (Sec 80U)	0.00	0.00
Tax Exemption on Loan for Purchase of Electric Vehicles (Sec 80EEB)	0.00	0.00
Employer's contribution toward NPS (up to 10%)(u/s 80CCD)	0.00	0.00
Total Deductibles	0.00	0.00
Deductions Under Chapter VI-A - 80C	0.00	0.00
Employees Provident Fund	0.00	0.00
Voluntary Provident Fund	0.00	0.00
Provident Fund contributed with Previous employer	0.00	0.00
Public Provident Fund	0.00	0.00
Children's Education	0.00	0.00
National Savings Certificate (NSC)	0.00	0.00
Insurance Premium	0.00	0.00
Housing Loan Principal Repayment	0.00	0.00
Sukanya Samridhi Scheme	0.00	0.00
Accrued NSC Interest	0.00	0.00
Mutual Funds / ULIP	0.00	0.00
Others	0.00	0.00
Dedn under Life Insurance Pension Scheme	0.00	0.00
Employees contribution towards NPS	0.00	0.00
80C Total Limited to 1.5 Lakh Excluding NPS	0.00	0.00
Total 80C limit to be capped 2 lakh	0.00	0.00
TAX CALCULATION	0.00	0.00
Tax Calculation On Taxable Income	0.00	204,766.00
0 - 300000 : 0%	0.00	0.00
300001 - 600000 : 5%	0.00	0.00
600001 - 900000 : 10%	0.00	0.00
900001 - 1200000 : 15%	0.00	0.00
1200001 - 1500000 : 20%	0.00	0.00
1500001 - 99999999999999999999999999999999 : 30%	0.00	0.00
Tax Rebate	0.00	0.00
Tax(After Tax Rebate)	0.00	0.00
Surcharge	0.00	0.00
Health and Education Cess	0.00	0.00
Total Tax Liability	0.00	0.00
OTHER TDS DETAILS	0.00	0.00

PREVIOUS COMPANY TDS	0.00	0.00
OUTSIDE TDS	0.00	0.00

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.